
LOT 117
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

SWIFT RANDY C & BETTE J L/E/
85264 CHERRY CREEK DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0117-0000
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392,684
613,627

0

589,060

2437/0389 2/25/2021 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWIFT RANDY C & BETTE

SPAGNOLO KATELIN SH

2191/1158 4/20/2018 SW Q I 02 440,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

SWIFT RANDY C & BET

2025
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18009791 SUMMER KITCHEN 0 01/01/2019

18001626 CO ISSUED 0 02/15/2018

17001654 NEW CONSTR 411,678 03/01/2017

2019HX Base Yr

85264 CHERRY CREEK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,772 106.2900 140.30 529,212 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3209

BAS 3,209 100 2018 3,209 438,967

FGR 712 55 2018 392 53,623

FOP 249 30 2018 75 10,260

FOP 320 30 2018 96 13,132

4,490 3,772 515,982

BAS=[YR=2018]  W19 FOP=[YR=2018]  N10 W32 S10 E32$ W46 S37
FGR=[YR=2018]  S23 E20 N2 E9 FOP=[YR=2018]  S14 E24 N6 W12 N1
W3 N12 W6 S5 W3$ E3 N21 W32$ E32 S16 E6 S12 E3 S1 E12 N6 E12
N60$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,239.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 12,018

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 32 18 576.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 5,587

3 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 82 4,100

4 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2019 2019 3 87 940

22,645

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


